
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
N 70.32 FT, NE'LY 56.34 FT, E 35
S 125 FT, W 336.77 FT TO POB. (A

GODWIN JULIE ANN/ANTONETTI RYAN PAUL
246 NE ERIK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-6237

10-3S-18-10269-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

10318.010 1.00/

09/22/2015 DF 0.97 9,021 0 0 9,021

STANDARD
3

110,090
2,700
9,021

121,811
23,948
97,863

HX HB 50,722
47,141

121,811
0

121,811

1384/1861 5/14/2019 WD Q I 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CECIL H & SHARON L RO

JULIE A GOODWIN & R

0901/1460 4/27/2000 WD Q I 36,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D IVEY

CECIL & SHARON ROMI
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2021HX Base Yr

246 NE ERIK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,209 125.0800 140.09 169,369 1976 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1164

BAS 1,164 100 1,164 105,992

USP 128 35 45 4,098

1,292 1,209 110,090

BAS= W10 USP=  N8 W16 S8 E16$ W30 S20 E13 S26 E14 N26 E13
N20$.

BAS

10

30

20

13

26

14

26

13

20

USP 8

16

8

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,300.00 9,300.00 9,021


